SERVICE
vl il

THE BRIDAL PREVIEW

MAKEUP ONLY $175
HAIR ONLY $175
MAKEUP & HAIR $350

PREVIEWS CAN BE HELD AT OUR OFFICE
SPACE IN DOWNTOWN PHOENIX OR AT
YOUR LOCATION.

THE WEDDING DAY

BRIDAL MAKEUP $250
BRIDAL HAIR $250
BRIDAL MAKEUP & HAIR $500

WEDDING SERVICES CAN BE HELD AT YOUR
HOME, VENUE, HOTEL, OR AIRBNB.

Create a custom package by adding as many of
the following services that you need

>




WEDDING PARTY

MAKEUP ONLY
HAIR ONLY
MAKEUP & HAIR

ADD-ON SERVICES

RECEPTION HAIR CHANGE
OUT OF BUSINESS HOURS
TOUCH-UP SERVICES

KIDS HAIRSTYLE (12 & UNDER)
ADDITIONAL ARTISTS (3+)

TRAVEL FEES

$150/EA
$150/EA
$300/EA

$200
$50/HR
$150/HR
$85/EA
$175/EA

LOCAL TRAVEL IS $50 PER ARTIST. TRAVEL
OUTSIDE THE VALLEY STARTS AT $200.

DESTINATION WEDDINGS

CLIENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR LODGING, DRIVE
TIME (OR) ROUND TRIP FLIGHT, & A PER DIEM
FEE/PER ARTIST. EMAIL US FOR MORE INFO!

BOOKING@JEWELRYFORYOURFACE.CO



ALL BRIDAL BOOKINGS INCLUDE LASHES FOR EVERYONE,

WEDDING DAY TIMELINE, AND TIMELY COMMUNICATION.

A BRIDAL TOUCH UP KIT WILL ONLY BE INCLUDED IF WE HAD A
PREVIEW APPOINTMENT PRIOR TO WEDDING DAY

SCHEDULING A BRIDAL PREVIEW IS NOT A REQUIREMENT BUT
ITIS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED AND PREFERRED.

ITIS ALSO RECOMMENDED TO USE YOUR PREVIEW
APPOINTMENT FOR AN ENGAGEMENT PARTY, BRIDAL SHOWER,

DRESS FITTING, BACHELORETTE PARTY, DATE NIGHT, ETC.

WEEKEND BRIDAL PREVIEWS ARE LIMITED DURING BUSY
WEDDING MONTHS.

WEDDINGS ARE RESERVED ON A FIRST COME FIRST SERVED
BASIS.

DATES ARE ONLY SECURED AFTER RECEIVING YOUR SIGNED
CONTRACT AND DEPOSIT.

WE DO NOT OFFER DISCOUNTS IF BRIDE OR WEDDING PARTY
HAVE LASH EXTENSIONS.

WE DO NOT PROVIDE BLOWOUTS.



