

S E R V I C E

menu

THE BRIDAL PREVIEW

MAKEUP ONLY	\$175
HAIR ONLY	\$175
MAKEUP & HAIR	\$350

PREVIEWS CAN BE HELD AT OUR OFFICE
SPACE IN DOWNTOWN PHOENIX OR AT
YOUR LOCATION.

THE WEDDING DAY

BRIDAL MAKEUP	\$250
BRIDAL HAIR	\$250
BRIDAL MAKEUP & HAIR	\$500

WEDDING SERVICES CAN BE HELD AT YOUR
HOME, VENUE, HOTEL, OR AIRBNB.

**Create a custom package by adding as many of
the following services that you need**



WEDDING PARTY

MAKEUP ONLY	\$150/EA
HAIR ONLY	\$150/EA
MAKEUP & HAIR	\$300/EA

ADD-ON SERVICES

RECEPTION HAIR CHANGE	\$200
OUT OF BUSINESS HOURS	\$50/HR
TOUCH-UP SERVICES	\$150/HR
KIDS HAIRSTYLE (12 & UNDER)	\$85/EA
ADDITIONAL ARTISTS (3+)	\$175/EA

TRAVEL FEES

LOCAL TRAVEL IS \$50 PER ARTIST. TRAVEL OUTSIDE THE VALLEY STARTS AT \$200.

DESTINATION WEDDINGS

CLIENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR LODGING, DRIVE TIME (OR) ROUND TRIP FLIGHT, & A PER DIEM FEE/PER ARTIST. EMAIL US FOR MORE INFO!

THINGS

to know

- ALL BRIDAL BOOKINGS INCLUDE LASHES FOR EVERYONE, WEDDING DAY TIMELINE, AND TIMELY COMMUNICATION.
- A BRIDAL TOUCH UP KIT WILL ONLY BE INCLUDED IF WE HAD A PREVIEW APPOINTMENT PRIOR TO WEDDING DAY
- SCHEDULING A BRIDAL PREVIEW IS NOT A REQUIREMENT BUT IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED AND PREFERRED.
- IT IS ALSO RECOMMENDED TO USE YOUR PREVIEW APPOINTMENT FOR AN ENGAGEMENT PARTY, BRIDAL SHOWER, DRESS FITTING, BACHELORETTE PARTY, DATE NIGHT, ETC.
- WEEKEND BRIDAL PREVIEWS ARE LIMITED DURING BUSY WEDDING MONTHS.
- WEDDINGS ARE RESERVED ON A FIRST COME FIRST SERVED BASIS.
- DATES ARE ONLY SECURED AFTER RECEIVING YOUR SIGNED CONTRACT AND DEPOSIT.
- WE DO NOT OFFER DISCOUNTS IF BRIDE OR WEDDING PARTY HAVE LASH EXTENSIONS.
- WE DO NOT PROVIDE BLOWOUTS.